
TREWIDLAND PRIMARY  
& PRESCHOOL 

Next Thursday is our Spring Show, we cant wait to see all of your wonderful entries. The
PTA have organised a raffle with some excellent hampers, tickets will be on sale on the

door most days next week. There will also be a Bake sale with some delicious cakes
available to buy. It should be a great afternoon had by all! We also have the first of the

Years 4, 5 & 6 swimming lessons on Thursday morning at Tencreek swimming pool.











The last day of the Spring term is on Friday 31st March, we will be having an Egg Hunt
around the school grounds and an early finish of 1pm. Children from Farthing Wood

Class will be performing for parents to show the amazing work they have achieved this
year in their Music lessons. They have been learning how to play the ukulele and samba

drums!

COM I N G  U P  N E X T  W E E K

I N S P I R I N G  E X C E L L E N C E  A C R O S S

T H E  C U R R I C U L U M

DATES FOR YOUR DIARY
Back to school - Summer Term begins

Monday 17th April

Swimming lessons - Years 4, 5 & 6
30th March, 20th & 27th April, 

4th, 18th & 25th May

RNLI Visit 'Meet the Lifeguards'
Friday 21st April

Space Odyssey workshop 
Wednesday 26th April

Sports day
Thursday 15th June

Reserve Sports day
Thursday 22nd June

Archway Dental Surgery visit - Class 1
Thursday 27th April School Production

Thursday 6th July
Key Stage 2 SATs Week
Week commencing 9th May

Break up for half term
Friday 26th May

INSET Day
Monday 5th June

Return to school 
Tuesday 6th June

Class photographs
Tuesday 13th June


